 800-628-5044
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS1 3 4
®
ELEVATING THE ART OF FIRE
Manufacturer of premium brass burners and fi re feature systems.
Engineered with purpose. Proven by performance.
The Pinnacle of Outdoor Fire

Meets national standards for low voltage
applications, ideal for poolside installs
✓
Combine with CROSSFIRE® 2.0 Brass Burner for
unmatched protection against water and debris
✓
Works with liquid propane or natural gas✓
Fully potted components for superior durability
and reliability
✓
 800-628-5044
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS1 3 6
Model No. Description List Price
U560FK2 v 47 3/4" x 45 3/4" 560K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $2,393.00
For 60" opening or larger, recommended ALPL60C circle or ALPL60S square plate
U420FK2 v 38 1/4" x 34 1/2" 420K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $2,078.00
For 48" opening or larger, recommended ALPL48C circle or ALPL48S square plate
U360FK2 29 1/2" x 28 1/2" 350K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $1,880.00
For 42" opening or larger, recommended ALPL42C circle or ALPL42S square plate
U300FK2 24 3/4" x 22" 300K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $1,671.00
For 36" opening or larger, recommended ALPL36C circle or ALPL36S square plate
U240FK1 20 1/2" x 19 1/2" 240K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $1,133.00
For 30" opening or larger, recommended ALPL30C circle or ALPL30S square plate
U180FK1 17 3/4" x 15 1/2" 180K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $989.00
For 30" opening or larger, recommended ALPL30C circle or ALPL30S square plate
U140FK1 13 1/2" x 13 1/2" 140K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $839.00
For 24" opening or larger, recommended ALPL24C circle or ALPL24S square plate
U100FK1 v 11 3/4" x 10 1/2" 100K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $655.00
For 18" opening or larger, recommended ALPL18C circle or ALPL18S square plate
U60FK1 v 9" x 6 3/4" 60K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $495.00
For 18" opening or larger, recommended ALPL18C circle or ALPL18S square plate
NOTE:  We will be selling through the original gas specific burners we have in stock before
transitioning to the new universal burners.

v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS1 3 8
Model No. Description List Price
FC72 v 72" W x 18" H Round Fire Pit with U360, 29 1/2" x 28 1/2" 350K Burner  $5,673.00
FC60 60" W x 18" H Round Fire Pit with U240, 20 1/2" x 19 1/2" 240K Burner  $4,712.00
FC54 54" W x 18" H Round Fire Pit with U180, 17 3/4" x 15 1/2" 180K Burner  $3,984.00
FC42 v 42" W x 18" H Round Fire Pit with U140, 13 1/2" x 13 1/2" 140K Burner  $3,425.00
NOTE:  We will be selling through the original gas specific burners we have in stock before
transitioning to the new universal burners.
Ready-To-Finish Kits
These fire features are made of aluminum frames, covered with durable concrete board, and are ready to be easily completed on
site. Just place it, connect to the gas supply, add your choice of stone or other veneer and your personalized fire feature is complete.
• Universal Burners accommodate either LP or NG	      • CROSSFIRE® Brass Burner with WATERSTOP® Fitting
• Aluminum Pan with 2” Sidewalls		                       • Many Sizes Available in Circle Octagon, Square and Rectangle
• Includes Vent Kit, Flex Line and 4” Key Valve Extension	        Configurations
Model No. Description List Price
UPK240C39 Circular Opening 39" - 42" Gas Insert Kit with U240 20 1/2" x 19 1/2"
240K Burner  $1,912.00
UPK240C35 v Circular Opening 35" - 38" Gas Insert Kit with U240 20 1/2" x 19 1/2"
240K Burner  $1,772.00
UPK180C29 Circular Opening 29" - 32" Gas Insert Kit with U180 17 3/4" x 15 1/2"
180K Burner  $1,473.00
UPK140C26 v Circular Opening 26" - 29" Gas Insert Kit with U140 13 1/2" x 13 1/2"
140K Burner  $1,053.00
UPK140C23 v Circular Opening 23" - 26" Gas Insert Kit with U140 13 1/2" x 13 1/2"
140K Burner  $1,011.00
NOTE:  We will be selling through the original gas specific burners we have in stock before
transitioning to the new universal burners.
Gas Insert Kits for Universal Paver Fire Features

Warming Trends Available in selected states only.  Please contact your Sales Manager for details.
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                                	 1 3 9
	Plates, Pans, and Covers
Model No. Description List Price
Circular Plates
ALPL60C v 60" Circular Aluminum Plate  $1,228.00
ALPL48C 48" Circular Aluminum Plate  $802.00
ALPL42C 42" Circular Aluminum Plate  $624.00
ALPL36C 36" Circular Aluminum Plate  $467.00
ALPL30C 30" Circular Aluminum Plate  $310.00
ALPL24C 24" Circular Aluminum Plate  $232.00
ALPL18C v 18" Circular Aluminum Plate  $120.00
Square Plates
ALPL60S v 60" Square Aluminum Plate  $1,228.00
ALPL48S 48" Square Aluminum Plate  $802.00
ALPL42S 42" Square Aluminum Plate  $624.00
ALPL36S 36" Square Aluminum Plate  $467.00
ALPL30S 30" Square Aluminum Plate  $310.00
ALPL24S 24" Square Aluminum Plate  $232.00
ALPL18S v 18" Square Aluminum Plate  $120.00
NOTE:  Standard Pans with 2” Sidewall, Range Plates and Pans, Rectangle and Custom shapes and sizes
are available via special order.
Standard Circular Covers
FPC62C v 62" Circular Cover with 2 Handles, for 60" Opening  $1,472.00
FPC50C 50" Circular Cover with 2 Handles, for 48" Opening  $1,058.00
FPC44C 44" Circular Cover with 2 Handles, for 42" Opening  $888.00
FPC38C 38" Circular Cover with 2 Handles, for 36" Opening  $830.00
FPC32C 32" Circular Cover with 1 Handle, for 30" Opening  $504.00
FPC26C 26" Circular Cover with 1 Handle, for 24" Opening  $345.00
FPC20C v 20" Circular Cover with 1 Handle, for 18" Opening  $254.00
Standard Square Covers
FPC62S v 68" Square Cover with 2 Handles, for 60" Opening  $1,472.00
FPC50S 50" Square Cover with 2 Handles, for 48" Opening  $1,058.00
FPC44S 44" Square Cover with 2 Handles, for 42" Opening  $888.00
FPC38S 38" Square Cover with 2 Handles, for 36" Opening  $830.00
FPC32S 32" Square Cover with 1 Handle, for 30" Opening  $504.00
PFC26S 26" Square Cover with 1 Handle, for 24" Opening  $345.00
FPC20S v 20" Square Cover with 1 Handle, for 18" Opening  $254.00
NOTE:  Covers over 42” will be cut into multiple pieces.
NOTE:  Circular, Square and Rectangular Range Covers available via special order
CIRCULAR PLATE
SQUARE PLATE